Key to Exercises

UNIT 65

65.1

2 a 6
3 a
4 an 8
5 a 9

65.2
2 avegetable
3 agame

4 atool

5 amountain
6 aplanet
7
8
9
10
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a fruit

ariver

aflower

a musical instrument

oK job
9 ajar of honey JoD--
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